S
Y
N
C
H
R
O
N

The Eagle Pd Color Spectrum System makes it the easiest power
transmission drive to sell, purchase and install.
The part numbering system for Eagle Pd centers around a color-
coded sizing system for the belts and sprockets. Each belt and
sprocket part number includes a letter corresponding to a color
and is also branded in that color. The letters Y, W, P, B, G, O and
R indicate the colors Yellow, White, Purple, Blue, Green, Orange
and Red.  All Yellow belts are designed to function with all Yellow
sprockets, as is the case for the White, Purple, Blue, Green,
Orange and Red sizes.
TM
 W-640 80 640
 W-720 90 720
 W-800 100 800
 W-896 112 896
 W-1000 125 1000
 W-1120 140 1120
 W-1200 150 1200
 W-1280 160 1280
 W-1440 180 1440
 W-1600 200 1600
 W-1792 224 1792
 W-2000 250 2000
 W-2240 280 2240
 W-2400 300 2400
E A G L E  P D ™ W H I T E  (8 mm Pitch - 32 mm Width)
 Y-640 80 640
 Y-720 90 720
 Y-800 100 800
 Y-896 112 896
 Y-1000 125 1000
 Y-1120 140 1120
 Y-1200 150 1200
 Y-1280 160 1280
 Y-1440 180 1440
 Y-1600 200 1600
 Y-1792 224 1792
 Y-2000 250 2000
 Y-2240 280 2240
 Y-2400 300 2400
       Belt reference         No. of Teeth            Length (mm)             Belt reference           No. of Teeth            Length (mm)

8.6mm
8.6mm
8.6mm
8.6mm
52.5mm
70mm
105mm
Purple
64mm
8mm
Pitch
5.3mm
 P-720 90 720
 P-800 100 800
 P-896 112 896
 P-1000 125 1000
 P-1120 140 1120
 P-1200 150 1200
 P-1280 160 1280
 P-1440 180 1440
 P-1600 200 1600
E A G L E  P D ™ P U R P L E  (8 mm Pitch - 64 mm Width)
16mm 8mm
Pitch
5.3mm

Pitch
5.3mm
8.6mm
8.6mm
8.6mm
8.6mm
52.5mm
70mm
105mm
Purple
64mm
8mm
Pitch
5.3mm
 G-994 71 994
 G-1120 80 1120
 G-1190 85 1190
 G-1260 90 1260
 G-1400 100 1400
 G-1568 112 1568
 G-1750 125 1750
 G-1960 140 1960
 G-2100 150 2100
 B-994 71 994
 B-1120 80 1120
 B-1190 85 1190
 B-1260 90 1260
 B-1400 100 1400
 B-1568 112 1568
 B-1750 125 1750
 B-1960 140 1960
 B-2100 150 2100
 B-2240 160 2240
 B-2380 170 2380
 B-2520 180 2520
 B-2660 190 2660
 B-2800 200 2800
 B-3136 224 3136
 B-3304 236 3304
 B-3500 250 3500
 B-3920 280 3920
 G-2240 160 2240
 G-2380 170 2380
 G-2520 180 2520
 G-2660 190 2660
 G-2800 200 2800
 G-3136 224 3136
 G-3304 236 3304
 G-3500 250 3500
 G-3920 280 3920
E A G L E  P D ™ B L U E  (14 mm Pitch - 35 mm Width)
E A G L E  P D ™ G R E E N  (14 mm Pitch - 52.5 mm Width)
16mm 8mm
Pitch

8mm
Pitch
5.3mm
8.6mm
8.6mm
8.6mm
8.6mm
52.5mm
70mm
105mm
Purple
64mm
8mm
Pitch
5.3mm
 O-1120 80 1120
 O-1190 85 1190
 O-1260 90 1260
 O-1400 100 1400
 O-1568 112 1568
 O-1750 125 1750
 O-1960 140 1960
 O-2100 150 2100
 O-2240 160 2240
 R-2520 180 2520
 R-2660 190 2660
 R-2800 200 2800
 R-3136 224 3136
 R-3304 236 3304
 R-3500 250 3500
 R-3920 280 3920
E A G L E  P D ™ O R A N G E  (14 mm Pitch - 70 mm Width)
E A G L E  P D ™ R E D  (14 mm Pitch - 105 mm Width)
 O-2380 170 2380
 O-2520 180 2520
 O-2660 190 2660
 O-2800 200 2800
 O-3136 224 3136
 O-3304 236 3304
 O-3500 250 3500
 O-3920 280 3920
 R-1260 90 1260
 R-1400 100 1400
 R-1568 112 1568
 R-1750 125 1750
 R-1960 140 1960
 R-2100 150 2100
 R-2240 160 2240
 R-2380 170 2380
TM
       Belt reference         No. of Teeth            Length (mm)             Belt reference           No. of Teeth            Length (mm)
       Belt reference         No. of Teeth            Length (mm)             Belt reference           No. of Teeth            Length (mm)
       Belt reference         No. of Teeth            Length (mm)             Belt reference           No. of Teeth            Length (mm)